www.relpol.com.plExport Sales Department Phone +48 68 47 90 832 • Marketing Department Phone +48 68 47 90 900
1 C/O, 1 NO
AgSnO2, AgCdO, AgCdO/Au 3,5 µm
400 V / 300 V
24 V  AgSnO2,  24 V  AgCdO
AgCdO/Au 3,5 µm - contact Relpol S.A.
8 A / 250 V AC
100 mA  AgSnO2,  100 mA  AgCdO

miniature relays
see Table 1  page 2
Examples of ordering codes:
RMB962A-3011-35-1012 bistable relay RMB962 with two coils, contact material AgSnO2, with one changeover
contact - raster type A (3,2 mm), in cover IP 67, for PCB, voltage version 12 V DC
RMB962A-3021-35-1012 bistable relay RMB962 with two coils, contact material AgSnO2, with one normally open
contact - raster type A (5,0 mm), in cover IP 67, for PCB, voltage version 12 V DC
Ordering codes
Type Contact
material
Number and type
of contacts
Cover protection
category
Connection
mode
Coil code
Contact material
10 - AgCdO
12 - AgCdO/Au 3,5 µm
30 - AgSnO2
Number and type of contacts
11 - 1 C/O
21 - 1 NO
Cover protection category
3 - in cover, IP 67 waterproof version
Connection mode
5 - for PCB
Type of raster
Coil type
2 - bistable, two coils
Type of raster ❶❶❶❶❶
A -  3,2 / 5,0 mm raster
❶  Relays with other
rasters available